
*

SRM -e-Tender Notice

The Executive Engineer [Civil] EIIV CCCM Division , MSETCL , l32Kv Old MIDC Sub-$tation

premises, Old MIDC Area,Ajintha Road , Jalgaon - ,125 003 has inlited online Percentage Rate Tender

liom approred and eligible Registercd contracbrs ol' PWI) / MiS / Railrravs / Jivan Pradhikaran / CPW[)
/ MAIIAGENCO/ MAHATRANSCO/ MAIIADISCOM or I-ronl an\ (;ou / Scrni Co\1. / Ccntral (io\1 ctc

& Registered rvith MSETCL for SRM e-Tendering & Digitalh signcd tlrouSh SRM-c-.l cndcring
Portal - "SRM- e-Tender Spec. No. T-03/2021-22 [Ist Call I of RFri No. 7000019667 amounting to Rs.

2,1,19099.00 /- for "Various maintenance & Road repairing $ork in {00 KV !'ard at.l00 KV substfltion

Deepnagar, Tq. Bhusaltal Dist. Jslgaon". The sale period oiblank 'lender copies tbr 'f-03/2021-22 [Ist Call]
is from 12.06.2021--00:01 Hr! up to 19.06.2021-12:00 Hrs & due date of rubmission is upto 19.06.2021

-12:00 Hrs. Opening date - 21.06.2021 - on 11:00 Hrs. Thc Blanli Tendcr copies and other details car
be rierved & doumloaded lionl thc Ncbsite of }!r\r -Lr!r l-ri.!tr ilr '!r,-r|. SRM-e-Tendering ponal. For rnore

details Contact -Phone-025'7 - 2950900 & Mob- 7888089900

Executiyt
MSETCL . Jalgaon.

-l


